
First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hunter 27.59 01 73QPactwa 0.0010 24066 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Willow 39.93 7 0NQKelley 0.009 24076 -7 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Yogi 0.00 0 0NQSnyder 0.002 08031 0 0

Holly 0.00 0 0NQDolan 0.001 08032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Beckham 38.49 31 66QMachuca 0.004 16245 63 06,2,4,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Benson 28.32 01 77QFranklin 0.006 20053 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Olive Fenway 45.09 13 0NQBurke 0.007 20052 -13 0

Sophie 0.00 0 0ABSKopetz 0.008 20050 0 0

Fever 0.00 0 0ABSWestcott 0.005 20414 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
JitterBug 21.18 01 69QCornelius 0.001 08008 69 04,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
KenKen 53.95 18 0NQMount 0.003 12037 -18 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lindsey 17.71 0 0NQWilliams 0.005 16043 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0NQStipick 0.004 16387 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Keelie 26.81 01 78QDavis 0.0014 20045 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sanchi 25.80 02 72QDavis 0.009 20055 72 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Freya 40.23 8 0NQRichardsen 0.0012 20399 -8 0

Indiana Bones 34.65 2 0NQRooney 0.0011 20407 -2 0

Cao Runn 0.00 0 0NQBryden 0.0010 20410 0 0

Maddie 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0013 20044 0 0

Gidget 0.00 0 0ABSSt. Pierre 0.008 20418 0 0

Angelina 0.00 0 0ABSWintz 0.007 20421 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rio 33.21 11 75QBarlics 0.0015 24335 74 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Zelda 31.79 01 74QHuntington 0.004 08377 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Amber 31.57 01 76QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0013 12380 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Leo 0.00 0 0ABSKelly 0.0021 16386 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Thruster 30.73 01 76QBankauf 0.0045 20422 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cadence 38.41 6 0NQMcLoughlin 0.0046 20397 -6 0

Spice 31.06 0 0NQLinsky 0.0041 20411 0 0

Gremlin 0.00 0 0NQBridgwood 0.0047 20420 0 0

Champ 36.70 4 0NQMarden 0.0044 20425 -4 0

Hex 30.37 0 0NQRauch 0.0043 20426 0 0

Carly 0.00 0 0NQAyers 0.0042 20427 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rory 33.38 0 0NQKennedy 0.003 08147 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Targhee 35.81 01 80QSchroeder 0.0012 12180 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Andy Boy 33.70 02 79QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0010 12189 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 35.40 03 77QLarson 0.0011 12184 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 34.24 04 76QOvnicek 0.008 12199 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 40.41 5 78QWeintrub 0.009 12190 73 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jett 37.53 2 0NQSangenito 0.007 12209 -2 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remus 29.35 01 78QStevenson 0.0019 16218 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ferris B. 32.89 02 75QStevenson 0.0016 16248 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sadie 35.60 03 71QBaranowski 0.0020 16391 71 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Snickers 35.60 0 0NQBoxenbaum 0.0018 16224 0 0

Joey 35.52 0 0NQAlbrizio 0.0017 16237 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lacy 31.36 01 77QDauer 0.0037 20271 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dreamer 33.47 12 78QSconza 0.0035 20276 77 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 33.01 13 75QGonchar 0.0038 20267 74 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ella 37.25 54 77QMcLoughlin 0.0025 20428 72 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 0.00 0 0NQColes 0.0040 20257 0 0

Blitz 33.08 1 0NQAldrich 0.0039 20259 -1 0

Savannah 41.42 9 0NQSchmitter 0.0034 20281 -9 0

Phil 30.96 0 0NQSalerno 0.0033 20289 0 0

Drew 36.82 4 0NQHalperin 0.0030 20307 -4 0

Maewyn 36.14 4 0NQRose 0.0028 20319 -4 0

Rayce 32.63 0 0NQGonchar 0.0027 20328 0 0

Kipper 37.09 5 0NQCarson 0.0026 20413 -5 0

Lark 0.00 0 0ABSMandich-Steiger 0.0036 20273 0 0
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Dolce' 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0032 20295 0 0

Russ 0.00 0 0ABSSimon 0.0031 20300 0 0

Suri 0.00 0 0ABSStahl 0.0029 20310 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scout 35.27 31 73QBenes 0.0048 24429 70 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 30.25 0 0NQMogerley 0.0052 24332 0 0

Shambhu 34.93 2 0NQThorpe 0.0051 24341 -2 0

Banter 34.24 2 0NQHooper 0.0050 24349 -2 0

Karizma 36.25 4 0NQMcCaffree 0.0049 24361 -4 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Higgs 32.84 01 67QReichert 0.003 16029 67 02,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Colby Jack 34.53 0 0NQMilazzo 0.002 12025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Riley 44.11 9 0NQWilliams 0.006 20007 -9 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Camembert 32.24 0 0NQHuntington 0.002 08366 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 42.52 4 0NQOvnicek 0.001 08086 -4 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 34.48 01 75QBillman 0.006 12097 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elvira 43.92 5 0NQBillman 0.005 12107 -5 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spring 31.47 01 72QStahl 0.0015 16112 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 34.59 02 67QAldrich 0.0014 16120 67 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 27.03 01 75QReinhard 0.0023 20134 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 33.65 0 0NQDiaz 0.0024 20130 0 0

Shadow 28.91 0 0NQLarsen 0.0022 20375 0 0
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